CBM2576HVS-3.3/5.0/12/ADJ
DATASHEET
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 3.3 V, 5.0 V, 12 V, and Adjustable Output Versions
 Adjustable version output voltage range, 1.23V to 57V 土 4% max over line and load conditions
 Output load current: 3A

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 21 -
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM2576HVT-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 CBM2576HVT-ADJ Tube,46
CBM2576HVS-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 CBM2576HVS-ADJ Tape and Reel,500
CBM72576HVT-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 CBM2576HVT-3.3 Tube,46
CBM2576HVS-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 CBM2576HVS-3.3 Tape and Reel,500
CBM2576HVT-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 CBM2576HVT-5.0 Tube,46
CBM2576HVS-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 CBM2576HVS-5.0 Tape and Reel,500
CBM2576HVT-12 -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 CBM2576HVT-12 Tube,46
CBM2576HVS-12 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 CBM2576HVS-12 Tape and Reel,500